220/3/2002 ASS. REC. BY:		REF: CS	חארואטוואוטרו	Grabe2 Specia	al Instruction	12	•
Surveyor:	GR	ACCT	CNMENT (Office	2) 1			
From (Person):	Kitty 7	10 of	AXA	Di	ate/Time:	24072017	10.46am
V			Bill to:				
To Inspect Vehi	cle No:	ES/EVA/INV/	1B	Insured:			
at Workshop m/	's	Kah muta	ur.	Tel:	8101	06303	
of		15 Ubi Ri	oad 4				
Policy No:	P090886	8		o: C01144	714		
Sum Insured:				\$ 2000			
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)				D.	O.A.	F1021797	
CA REV !	REP. / REV 24	HRS 0.500mperson Cont	25-17-2017 @ acted: mr	LOGM ÚM Veh	H.O.D. End	lorsement:	
	Action/Instruction	n (√) Es	finate.				
m// / m / 1	voyen ru	ised to Col	ty Teo Via				
	Sulpunit pr	eli-veport -	The webside	has not	send	in for ,	repair
4							-

Environ.	,	ASSIGNMENT		
3 800 2201	25 Breaked		3 Yr Regn: 05	Ma -
From:	Date: 25077017			
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car./ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L	.orry / Taxi / Prime Mo	ver/
OD/TP/WS/TPF	RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	1	1000
To Inspect Vehicle N		Make: Handa Ac		(77]
at Workshop m/s	Kah Mutur	Colour Black		Std / NI / NA
of	15 Ubi Roud 4	Sp.Reading (97047	T/Radio: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:		
Policy No.		C/No: URHCP	1630.91	020180
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	nt	
Sum Insured:	Excess: 4 2000.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	I/Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	I/Burnt or	*
Make of Veh:	W. F/M	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim o	1/	
	10am	Tyre Size: F: 2/5	5/ bor16	
(Policy Condition)	TOOTT	R:	1.1	
Remark: The veh h	ad commenced its N/S	DIS BS I DUN EXNOVA I GY I FS I LIZA	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repair at t	the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or		
Bal. or Market Value	s \$48 K.	Front	Rear	/
IDAC Accident Rpor	rt: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal.	mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 25-	07-17
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at WS		IOAM
Q . REV . R	ED / 04/IDC	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	/ N/S / U/C / Rooft	
CA / REV / RI	EP. / 24 HRS		1/5 Fot	
Date:	Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Boo	dy Structure affected of	due to collision
Date / Time /	Action / Instruction			
	W			
	RECEIVED 3 0 JUL	2018		
,	1,100			
Data William Pill B		2 22 2		
Date/Time, File Pass to?		Days Of Repair:		
130 7 MM	The state of the s	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	150
Date/Time, File Return		Fee: Site Insp (\$	Transportation:	
2)	Add	: Interview (\$)S + RSSI	
Dana d Francis) Photos	
Report Format		: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B	i.l: (\$)	: Weekend (\$.) [
			TOTAL	150



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CS/AXA1701421	2/Gqb			
				3.50			
	SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 24-07-2017				
АХА	TOWERSINGAPO	JRE 000011	Code: AXA2				
1.		Policy Partic	culars :- OWN DAMAGE	A PART OF THE REAL PROPERTY.			
**	Insured Veh.	r oney r and	Veh. Inspected	SJW 1642B			
	Policy No.	P0908868	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	C0444714	Excess (\$)	2,000.00			
	Assign From	MERIMEN (KITTY TEO)	Assign Date	24/07/2017			
2.	The major by	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	Manager and the same of			
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	*	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descri	ption of Damages				
5.		Gen	eral Information				
J.	Accident Date	19/07/2017	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	KAH MOTOR CO SDN BERI	7-30-14-7-14-30-31-14-30-30-30-30-30-30-30-30-30-30-30-30-30-				
	an regiment at	15 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408610	500 atts				
5a.		Value of the state	Remarks				
	A)THE MARKET V	ALUE IS S\$(EST. A)	VERAGE)				

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

I Case Show All
1
4
59
nsive)
(211.57
ompose Case Mail
The cost of the co
sk Complete
ated On Done?

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd To:

8 Shenton Way #27-01

AXA Tower Singapore 068811 From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

25 Jul 2017

Attn: Kitty Teo

Preliminary Advice

Date:

Vehicle No

Make

: SJW1642B

: HONDA ACCORD

: 24/07/2017

Date of Inspection Inspection At

Assignment Date

: 25/07/2017 : KAH MOTOR CO SDN BHD (UBI)

15 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408610 Accident Date Policy No. Excess

: 19/07/2017 : P0908868 : S\$2,000.00

: 4.00 Est. Duration of Repair

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages n/s front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

:S\$	3,571.99
:S\$	2,821.90
:S\$	305.09
:S\$	3,126.99
	:S\$:S\$

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	48,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	24,598.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	23,402.00

Remarks

- (X) The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount.
- The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.
- (X) Other comments: WE HAVE AUTHORISE REPAIR ON 25/07/2017 AT 10am.

Text size +

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

6466E

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SJW1642B

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration 25 Jul 2017

Date:

Vehicle Make:

HONDA

Vehicle Model:

ACCORD 2.0L

Primary Colour:

Black

Manufacturing Year:

2009

Engine No.:

R20A32800174

Chassis No.:

MRHCP16309P020180

Maximum Power

115.0 kW (154 bhp)

Output: Open Market Value:

\$30,624.00

Original Registration

Date:

05 Mar 2010

First Registration Date:

05 Mar 2010

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

\$30,624.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry

04 Mar 2020

PARF Rebate Amount: \$18,374.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

04 Mar 2020

COE Category:

B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

\$23,889.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$6,224.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$24,598.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Jul 2017

OK

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer.

Please do not use the **Back** or **Forward** buttons on your browser as this may alter the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above. 1024 X 768 resolution

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website | Rate this e-Service

Last updated on 16 Jul 2017 at 12:47 AM

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of
- Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT	Ц
--------------------	---

 Date Of Report
 20/07/2017 13:15

 Date Of Accident
 19/07/2017 13:30

Exact Location Of Accident FROM MALAYSIA CHECK POINT EXIT (WOODSLAND TOWARD)

Country/State of Loss MALAYSIA/JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJW1642B

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner ASIAN STAR MARINE PTE LTD

Co Reg No 200806466E

Email Address ASTARSHIP@ASTARSHIP.COM.SG

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-97769288

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-97769288

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model ACCORD-2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number VPA/P0908868

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 KIM JIHO

 Passport No/FIN
 G5352969R

 Date Of Birth
 14/09/1983

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 22/04/2014

Driving Experience 3 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97769288

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97769288

EMail Address ASTARSHIP@ASTARSHIP.COM.SG

Address

101, CECIL ST #22-02 TONG ENG BULIDING

Postcode

069533

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT - OWN DAMAGE CLAIM LATER REVERT TO THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGE1191R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA / VELLFIRE / BLACK

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

CHUA TECK SOON (CAI DESHUN)

NRIC/Passport Number

S7529171Z

Contact Number

84817572

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Vehicle No SJ W 16 4 2B

SKETCH PLAN

Annes D.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. I that e reput gennegally the dicture of the non-dentite speed up the claims process
- 2. The Formula Is completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. In armstor provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any within suppresentation or withholding of material facts may allow esurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of the Form by insurance companies is not an acrossion of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Managament Centre established by the Gandral Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- report heing made available aforesaid 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant povernment agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about ne to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use disclose ana/or process by Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be slied outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

20/01/2019@ 12:27 hrs

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date 8 Tree

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Flease coramor to Amies F

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

Vehicle No (310/6436	Annex E
Describe Circumstances of the Accident	
Atter cleared possport imagnition from Malaysia (her.) do It was alout to move out and twored sight direction to our way. Then execute over nother of spent our appro- suppel ou himselfully. At themount of fruth, my car to cover right side I exposer car twood left side through direction. Other our demagned at mid within on right wide and demagned at left head side.	ekpent hrough ach an aloun ly straight my ear
Declaration	
IWe declare the faregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
20/09/2019 @ 13:27 hrs Driver's Street in all driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting	Centre
Policyholder's Signature / Dain & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Timo & Timo	SACINITY.

AAA INGUKANCE FIE LID 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Service Centre #B1-01 Tel:(65)63387288 Fax:(65)63382522 Website:www.axa.com.sg GST Registration Number: 199903512M

customer.service@axa.com.sg



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

■ Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) ■ Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 ■ Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) ■ Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE NO.

: VPA/P0908868

Account No.: 03365

Coverage

: Comprehensive

Sum Insured

: Market Value At The Time Of Loss

Name of Policy Holder

: ASIAN STAR MARINE PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No. : SJW1642B

Period of Insurance

: From 05/03/2017 To 04/03/2018 (Both Dates Inclusive)

PERSONS OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade. (03)

Basic Own Damage Excess

: SGD 2,000.00

ADDITIONAL EXCESS APPLICABLE FOR ANY AUTHORISED DRIVERS							
Age of Driver	Driving Experience Less than 1 year	Driving Experience More than 1 year					
Below 22	Own Damage Excess + S\$4,000	Own Damage Excess + S\$4,000					
22 to below 27	Own Damage Excess + S\$4,000	Own Damage Excess + S\$2,500					
27 to below 70	Own Damage Excess + S\$2,500	Own Damage Excess					
70 and above	Own Damage Excess + S\$2,500	Own Damage Excess + S\$2,500					

^{*} Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Your authorised workshop is Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd.

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Authorized Signature

Issued by - WINNER07 on 08/02/2017

IMPORTANT :

Policyholders are warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must surrender the Certificate of Insurance and the Policy to the insurance company. If the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to the effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation Act (Cap. 189).

The Premium Warranty Clause requires the premium to be paid in full within a specific period failing which there would be no liability under the policy, renewal certificate, covernote and endorsement etc.

ASIAN STAR MARINE PTF. LTD.

KIM JIHO

ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER

G5352969R

29-04-2016

19-05-2016

19-05-2018



L6817472

REPUBLIC NG - FERE - DRIVING LICENCE



Licence Number G 5 3 5 2 9 6 9 R

KIM JIHO

Birth Date 14 Sep 1983 Issue Date 22 Apr 2014 Valid Till 21 Apr 2019



VISIT PASS Immigration Regulations

KIM JIHO

Date of Birth

14-09-1983 M

KOREAN, SOUTH

Date of Issue

Date of Expiry

G5352969R 19-05-2016 19-05-2018

MULTIPLE JOURNEY VISA ISSUED

YOU ARE TO SURRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLED OR HAS EXPIRED, OR WHEN A NEW CARD IS ISSUED TO YOU.



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 22 Apr 2014 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

Licence No: G5352969R

NP 428A



KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

BP02R

BKBU01R

(N)

DAMAGE

REPLACE FR BUMPER, FR L FENDER & OTHER

SPRAY PAINTING ON FR BUMPER & FR L FENDER

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Kindly Help to arrange Surveyor to Survey this vehicle thanks,

GST Reg No.: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

Customer	: AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER	Date Cust	tomer No.	: 20. : WA		No. 10 mars	Page 1
	SINGAPORE 068811		Advisor	540 MARK	: LIM CHOU SIONG : R20A32800174		
Registration No	: SJW1642B	_	ine No	A. Thirthe S. C.			
Chassis No Model	: MRHCP16309P020180 : ACCORD 2.0 AUTO 2009		Time		Jul 2017 7:	19:44 PIVI	
Owner's Name	: ACCORD 2.0 A010 2009 : ASIAN STAR MARINE PTE.LTD		eyor Name ey Date				
Ins Policy No.	: VPA/P0908868		orisation	Date :			
Date of Accident	: 19/7/2017	Auti	ionioation				
						GST	Amount
Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	Amt	incld GST
	OWN DAMAGE CLAIMS-J/NO:						
	POLICY/CLAIMS NO: VPA/P0908868						
	OWNER: ASIAN STAR MARINE PTE.LTD						
	ACC DATE: 19/7/2017						
	SURVEYED BY:						
	DATE:						
	AUTHORIZED ON :						
71101-TC0-T20ZZ	FACEFR BUMPER / Cut	1	620.50	35	403.32	28.23	431.55
71107-TA0-A00	COVERL FR FOG LIGHT	1	27.50	35	17.87	1.25	19.12
71109-TA1-J01	CLIPSELF HOLD / MC	1	6.00	35	3.90	0.27	4.17
71130-TA0-000	BEAM COMPFR.BUMPER ?	1	249.50	35	162.17	11.35	173.52
71180-TA0-000	PLATEL FR BUMPER LOWER	1	27.30	35	17.74	1.24	18.98
71190-TA0-A00	BEAML FR BUMPER UPPER 7	1	37.00	35	24.05	1.68	25.73
71198-TA0-A00	SPACERI ER BLIMPER	1	10.30	35	6.69	0.47	7.16
91505-S9A-003	CLIP ABUMPER	2	3.90	35	5.07	0.35	5.42
33151-TA0-T11	HEADLIGHT UNIT L / (,)	1	493.00	35	320.45	22.43	342.88
39680-SDA-P01ZP	SENSORFR.CORNER NH700M / DM	1	180.00	35	117.00	8.19	125.19
39681-SDA-P01	C-CLIP / MC	1	8.00	35	5.20	0.36	5.56
60260-TA0-A01ZZ	FENDER COMPL FR / BT	1	596.90	35	387.98	27.16	415.14
74150-TA0-A01	FENDER ASSYLFR.INNER	1	128.10	35	83.26	5.83	89.09
90682-SEA-003	CLIP ARUMPER / 1	3	2.30	35	4.48	0.31	4.79
91501-S04-003	CLIPINNER FENDER	9	3.90	35	22.81	1.60	24.41
				Sum Item	1581.99	110.72	1,692.71
BOSUN	SUNDRIES	î	30.00 /	B	30.00	2.10	32.10
BML01I	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS	1	80.00	/	80.00	5.60	85.60
BA01R	REMOVE & RENEW FRONT CORNER SENSORS-2 PCS		80.00		80.00	5.60	85.60

800.00

1000.00 675

1000.00

800.00

70.00

56.00

1070.00

856.00



KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Customer

Website: www.honda.com.sg

: AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Document No.

: SQT17003079

Page

2

QUOTATION

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

GST Reg No.: M200050223

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER

Customer No.

: 20. Jul 2017

068811

: WA006

SINGAPORE

Svc Advisor **Engine No**

Date

: LIM CHOU SIONG : R20A32800174

: SJW1642B

: MRHCP16309P020180

Date | Time

Model

: ACCORD 2.0 AUTO 2009

Surveyor Name

: 20. Jul 2017 7:19:44 PM

Owner's Name

Registration No

Chassis No

: ASIAN STAR MARINE PTE.LTD

Survey Date

Ins Policy No. Date of Accident : VPA/P0908868

: 19/7/2017

Authorisation Date

GST Amount

Description Item

Qtv

Unit Price Disc %

Amount

Amt incld GST

Sum Labor

1990.00

2.129.30 139.30

Survey By

Date & Time

Excess

Status

Signature

(1:m 81006303 (HP)

Total Amount

3.571.99

250.02

3,822.01

Total (Inclusive of GST)

3.822.01

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case 1	Votified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	A	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed		Status	
0-09	24 Jul 2017 09:52		24 Jul 2017 10:46 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,82 Edit Es	1.90 S	\$2,821.90 View Rpt			Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	lain	Refe	erence	CI	aim Details		Documen	its		Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created b	y insurer]			
Insured:	ASIAN ST	AR MARINE PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. No.	: 20080646	6E, Tel: +6	6591552475,	Email: ASTARS	SHIP@A	STARSHIP.C	OM.SG
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJW1642B Date of Loss: 19/07/2017 13:00 - :59 [88 Months and 14 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]									
Claim Type:	ype: OD / C0444714 Po908868 (Comprehensive)									
					Excess:	S\$2,000.00				
Repairer:	Kah Motor	Co Sdn Bhd (Ubi	15 Ubi Road 4, 4	08610 Ubi -	Tel: 684656	71				
Handling Insurer:	X.00.0.X.11.13.2.4.5	ance Pte Ltd (Nor	CARLES AND A CONTRACT OF THE C	C. P. D. O. W. C. P. H. H. P.	Amende Contract	SHAP CHILD HE SHOULD BE				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte L	td (HQ) - Tel: 625	66-3561	[Handled by	XING GUO QI	[Fin	al Rpt	due 02/0	8/2017]
Driver/Custo dian:	KIM JIHO (), NRIC: G535296	9R, Tel: +65977	769288						
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	iew All	Compos	e Case Mail
AXA_SG	(28/06/2018)	SJW1642B - STA	TUS							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All Se	earch Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task G	roup Subject	Handl	er Assig	ned By	Completed Or	n	Created On	Done

Page 1 of 1

Claim Documents

*SJW1642B (C0444714) OD Jul 19 2017 1:00PM [ASIAN STAR MARINE PTE LTD] Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd

Up	load Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brows	ser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/07/17 10:45	0:45 Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SJW1642B, Claimant: ASIAN STAR MARINE PTE LTD		Load HTM	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/07/17 14:24 Adjuster Immediate Advice		0	Load HTM	
Doc	cumentation		1 per s	page 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/07/17 09:58	EMAIL_ABS	0	Load PDF	
2	24/07/17 09:58	SJW1642B ESTIAMTE & OD GIA_ABS	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/07/18 16:18	INSPECTION PHOTO	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01, AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Our File No:

CS/AXA17014212/GQBE2

Date:

31/07/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Insured/Claimant:

ASIAN STAR MARINE PTE LTD

19/07/2017

Policy No: Nature of Claim: P0908868

OD

Claim No: C0444714

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJW1642B

Make & Model:

HONDA ACCORD, 2.0 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: R20A32800174

Reg. Date:

05/03/2010 (Man. Year: 2009)

Odometer:

MRHCP16309P020180 197047 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: Black

1997 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: S\$48,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,611.99	1,286.90	325.09	20.17
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,960.00	1,535.00	425.00	21.68
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,571.99	2,821.90	750.09	21.00
	- Excess (S\$)	2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00	0.00
	(S\$)	1,571.99	821.90	750.09	47.72
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	110.04	57.53	52.51	47.72
	Nett Amount (S\$)	1,682.03	879.43	802.60	47.72

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

24/07/2017

Date Inspected: 25/07/2017 Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd (Ubi)

15 Ubi Road 4

Singapore 408610

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

XING GUO QIANG Adjuster:

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

Inspected At:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE) (EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS \$\$305.09 NETT) Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 31 Jul 2018)

Parts: 143 HONDA ACCORD 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJW1642B)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FACEFR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Cut	403.32 FS	*403.32 FS
2	1		*COVERL FR FOG LIGHT (CONSISTENT)	* Check	17.87 FS	*-FS
3	1		*CLIPSELF HOLD (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	3.90 FS	*3.90 FS
4	1		*BEAM COMPFR.BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	* Check	162.17 FS	*-FS
5	1		*PLATEL FR BUMPER LOWER (CONSISTENT)	* Check	17.74 FS	*-FS
6	1		*BEAML FR BUMPER UPPER (CONSISTENT)	* Check	24.05 FS	*-FS
7	1		*SPACERL FR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	6.69 FS	*6.69 FS
8	1		*CLIP ABUMPER (2PCS)(CONSISTENT)	Necessary	5.07 FS	*5.07 FS
9	1		*HEADLIGHT UNIT L (CONSISTENT)	Cut	320.45 FS	*320.45 FS
10	1		*SENSORFR.CORNER NH700M (CONSISTENT)	Damaged	117.00 FS	*117.00 FS
11	1		*C-CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	5.20 FS	*5.20 FS
12	1		*FENDER COMPL FR (CONSISTENT)	Bent	387.98 FS	*387.98 FS
13	1		*FENDER ASSYL.FR.INNER (CONSISTENT)	* Check	83.26 FS	*-FS
14	1		*CLIP ABUMPER (3PCS)(CONSISTENT)	Necessary	4.48 FS	*4.48 FS
15	1		*CLIPINNER FENDER (9PCS)(CONSISTENT)	Necessary	22.81 FS	*22.81 FS
16	1		*SUNDRIES (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	30.00 FS	*10.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise p	art. S=SpcNe	ett.	Total Parts (S\$)	1,611.99	1,286.90

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars		Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labour Items				
	TING MECHANISMS & FOCUS	New	80.00	80.00
	W FRONT CORNER SENSORS	New	80.00	80.00
	MPER, FR L FENDER & OTHER DAMAGE	New	1,000.00	675.00
	ON FR BUMPER & FR L FENDER	New	800.00	700.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	1,960.00	1,535.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >